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Bedd Llwynog

Merthyr Vale
Ynysowen

¯ MERTHYR TYDFIL COUNTY BOROUGH COUNCIL
OPEN SPACE STRATEGY 

© Crown copyright and database rights 2013
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CYNGOR BWRDEISTREF SIROL MERTHYR TUDFUL 
STRATEGAETH MANNAU AGORED

Treharris
Treharris

Rhondda Cynon Taf 
County Borough Council

!14

!280

!146

!189

!18

!276

!76

!232

Caerphilly County 
Borough Council

!151

!188

!279
!17!91

!193

!228

!62

!16

!15

!56

!97

ID Name Sha
18 Treharris Park Poly
56 Cilhaul  Treharris Poly
62 Royal Hotel Treharris Poly
76 Graig, Caerphilly Road Poly
91 Fir Tree Drive Treharris Poly
97 Beechgrove Playground Edwardsville Poly

146 Quakers Yard Caerphilly Road Poly
151 Pontygwaith Poly
188 Tram Road Side Poly
189 Edwardsville 2 Poly
193 Oakland Street Treharris Poly
228 Williams Terrace Treharris Poly
232 Woodvill Lane Fields Poly
276 The Hollies Poly
279 Opposite Quakers Yard Inn Poly
280 Edwards Terrace - Quakers Yard Poly


